
 
 

Year 10 Trial Exams November & December 2023 

Date 
Breakfast Booster 

Y10 pupils report to the 
Hall upon arrival to school 

Periods 1 & 2  
 

Periods 3 & 4  
 

Mon 20th Nov.   Maths                                 1h30 
Bag Drop 11.30am 

Tue 21st Nov.   Biology                  F 1h15 / H 1h45 
Bag Drop 11.30am 

Wed 22nd Nov.  Year 10&11 Dickens Presentation 

Thu 23rd  Nov.    

Fri 24th Nov.   Geography                        1h30 
Bag Drop 11.30am 

    

Mon 27th Nov.   Resistant Materials           2h  
Bag drop 11.20am 

Tue 28th Nov.    

Wed 29th Nov.   Chemistry            F 1h15 / H 1h45 
Bag Drop 11.30am 

Thu 30th Nov.    

Fri 1st Dec.   Physics                  F 1h15 / H 1h45 
Bag Drop 11.30am 

    

Mon 4th Dec. English Literature 
Report straight to the hall 

 

Period 2 
English Literature        45 mins 

Bag drop 10.10AM 

 

Tue 5th Dec.    

Wed 6th Dec. Hospitality and Catering 
Report straight to the hall 

Bag drop 9AM 

Hospitality & Catering    1h  
 
 

 

Thu 7th Dec. History 
Report straight to the hall 

Bag drop 9.10AM 

History                            1h15  

Fri 8th Dec. French 
Report to LANG2 

Bag drop 9AM 

French                             1h 
 

 

 

On the day of an Exam; 

• You don’t need to bring anything – all equipment will be provided.  

• You must not bring any watches, phones, books, notes or any other unauthorised items 
into the exam room. 

• You must check the seating plan before entering the exam so you know where to sit. Please 
go straight to your place so the session can start on time.  

• Be aware that full exam conditions begin as you enter the exam room. 

• Please do not touch your exam paper or write anything on it until you are told to do so. 

• Any water bottles must be clear, transparent with no labels, logos or writing and must not 
have a large lid. 

• You cannot leave an exam room once the exam has started except in an emergency, so 
make sure you have been to the toilet beforehand. 

• If you require any assistance during the WTM / exam session, please simply raise your hand 
and you will be supported by one of the invigilators. 


